
 
Solicitation Name and Number 

Scott Candler Water Treatment Plant - Ozone 
Generators Design and Installation 

 
ITB 20-101212 

 
Procurement Technician 

 
Jabari Jackson 

 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires 

 
N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired Scott Candler Water Treatment Plant – Ozone 

Generators Design and Installation 

ITB 20-101212 

Contract No. 1238641 
Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount $7,112,900.00 

Contract No. 1238641 – Heavy Constructors, Inc. 

$                   0.00 Change Order No. 1 (Time Only) 
Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract $5, 685,739.97 

Contract No. 1238641 – Heavy Constructors, Inc. 
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor 

Heavy Constructors, Inc. (Prime) 
Don Martin, President 
Years In Business: 30 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 19  

 
Sol Construction, LLC (LSBE-DeKalb) 20.14% 
Juliana Gomez, President 
4120 Presidential Parkway, Suite 115 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
Years In Business: 20 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 14 
Mechanical Installation 
Amount Spent: $0.00 

 
Accura Engineering & Consulting Services, Inc. 
(LSBE-DeKalb) 0.21% 
Prashanthi Reddy, President 
3200 Presidential Drive, Atlanta, GA 30340 
Years In Business: 20 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 9 
Geotechnical/Concrete Testing  
Amount Spent: $3,610.00 
 

Carolyn’s Hauling, Inc (LSBE-DeKalb) 0.0013% 
Derek Lewis-President 
3931 Cherry Ridge 
Decatur, Georgia 30034 
Years In Business: 21 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 0 
Trucking/Hauling Materials 
Amount Spent: $6,629.62 



Attachment(s): User Department Change Order Request No. 2 


